SSK3

Ginetta Falkenberg 1,843 km
Fritraning 2015-06-27 09:25 . .. . .
Practice started at 9:26:10 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 52.361 +1.080 9:33:28.841 1 53.107 +1.513 9:28:28.515
(1) Niclas Lindstrém 8 51.318 +0.037 9:34:20.159 2 55.672 +4.078 9:29:24.187
1 57.792 +7.108 9:28:16.893 9 52.210 +0.929 9:35:12.369 3 1:00.585 +8.991 9:30:24.772
2 52.313 +1.629 9:29:09.206 10 51.281 9:36:03.650 4 52.270 +0.676 9:31:17.042
3 53.411 +2.727 9:30:02.617 " 52.337 +1.056 9:36:55.987 5 52.221 +0.627 9:32:09.263
4 51.548 +0.864 9:30:54.165 12 52.015 +0.734 9:37:48.002 6 52.165 +0.571 9:33:01.428
5 50.829 +0.145 9:31:44.994 13 51.622 +0.341 9:38:39.624 7 52.062 +0.468 9:33:53.490
6 52.501 +1.817 9:32:37.495 14 53.173 +1.892 9:39:32.797 8 51.667 +0.073 9:34:45.157
7 50.684 9:33:28.179 15 51.620 +0.339 9:40:24.417 9 51.594 9:35:36.751
p8 54.393 +3.709 9:34:22.572 16 51.747 +0.466 9:41:16.164 10 53.240 +1.646 9:36:29.991
9 1:42.159 +51.475 9:36:04.731 17 51.367 +0.086 9:42:07.531 11 52.190 +0.596 9:37:22.181
10 50.781 +0.097 9:36:55.512 18 59.056 +7.775 9:43:06.587 12 51.794 +0.200 9:38:13.975
11 51.159 +0.475 9:37:46.671 19 54.993 +3.712 9:44:01.580 13 51.663 +0.069 9:39:05.638
12 51.009 +0.325 9:38:37.680 p20 1:00.560 +9.279 9:45:02.140 14 51.838 1+0.244 9:39:57.476
13 54.331 +3.647 9:39:32.011 15 51.711 +0.117 9:40:49.187
14 51.399 +0.715 9:40:23.410 (88) Otto Gullberg p16 1:00.538 +8.944 9:41:49.725
15 50.933 +0.249 9:41:14.343 1 56.559 +5.127 9:28:16.408 17 2:35.576 +1:43.982 9:44:25.301
16 52.166 +1.482 9:42:06.509 2 52.670 +1.238 9:29:09.078 18 1:00.830 +9.236 9:45:26.131
pi7 57.136 +6.452 9:43:03.645 3 52.919 +1.487 9:30:01.997 19 52.144 +0.550 9:46:18.275
4 51.572 +0.140 9:30:53.569
(3) Niclas Harbig 5 52.031 +0.599 9:31:45.600 (6) Daniel Axelsson
1 1:02.158 +11.350 9:28:24.835 6 53.813 +2.381 9:32:39.413 1 56.786 +5.085 9:28:21.664
2 52.700 +1.892 9:29:17.535 7 52.268 +0.836 9:33:31.681 2 53.492 +1.791 9:29:15.156
3 51.345 +0.537 9:30:08.880 8 51.563 +0.131 9:34:23.244 3 52.760 +1.059 9:30:07.916
4 51.994 +1.186 9:31:00.874 9 51.613 +0.181 9:35:14.857 4 53.451 +1.750 9:31:01.367
5 51.497 +0.689 9:31:52.371 10 51.622 +0.190 9:36:06.479 5 52.728 +1.027 9:31:54.095
6 54.874 +4.066 9:32:47.245 " 51.782 +0.350 9:36:58.261 p6 1:04.570 +12.869 9:32:58.665
7 1:00.491 +9.683 9:33:47.736 12 52.316 +0.884 9:37:50.577 7 6.458 -45.243 9:33:05.123
8 51.753 +0.945 9:34:39.489 13 51.432 9:38:42.009 8 1:13.050 +21.349 9:34:18.173
p9 54.186 +3.378 9:35:33.675 14 51.719 +0.287 9:39:33.728 9 1:00.797 +9.096 9:35:18.970
10 2:55.044 +2:04.236 9:38:28.719 15 52.832 +1.400 9:40:26.560 10 52.359 +0.658 9:36:11.329
11 55.955 +5.147 9:39:24 674 16 52.115 +0.683 9:41:18.675 11 52.254 +0.553 9:37:03.583
12 51.245 +0.437 9:40:15.919 p17 56.458 +5.026 9:42:15.133 12 51.911 +0.210 9:37:55.494
13 51.232 +0.424 9:41:07.151 13 51.799 +0.098 9:38:47.293
14 51.270 +0.462 9:41:58.421 (57) Andreas Andersson 14 51.701 9:39:38.994
15 51.118 +0.310 9:42:49.539 1 54.784 +3.311 9:28:03.094 15 53.364 +1.663 9:40:32.358
16 50.808 9:43:40.347 2 53.248 +1.775 9:28:56.342 16 54.803 +3.102 9:41:27.161
17 50.905 +0.097 9:44:31.252 3 52.139 +0.666 9:29:48.481 17 53.989 +2.288 9:42:21.150
pi8 59.219 +8.411 9:45:30.471 4 51.773 +0.300 9:30:40.254 18 52.612 +0.911 9:43:13.762
5 52.050 +0.577 9:31:32.304 19 53.468 +1.767 9:44:07.230
(46) Jesper Prytz p6 1:00.566 +9.093 9:32:32.870 20 51.839 +0.138 9:44:59.069
1 55.739 +4.852 9:27:56.401 7 1:45.314 +53.841 9:34:18.184 21 51.860 +0.159 9:45:50.929
2 53.808 +2.921 9:28:50.209 8 52.529 +1.056 9:35:10.7183
3 51.937 +1.050 9:29:42.146 9 51.732 +0.259 9:36:02.445 (65) Bror Elifolk
4 51.232 +0.345 9:30:33.378 10 51.895 +0.422 9:36:54.340 1 57.447 +5.677 9:28:01.218
5 52.006 +1.119 9:31:25.384 " 51.473 9:37:45.813 2 54.365 +2.595 9:28:55.583
6 50.911 +0.024 9:32:16.295 12 51.530 +0.057 9:38:37.343 3 52.014 +0.244 9:29:47.597
7 50.928 +0.041 9:33:07.223 13 52.507 +1.034 9:39:29.850 4 51.770 9:30:39.367
p8 57.602 +6.715 9:34:04.825 14 52.103 +0.630 9:40:21.953 5 52.376 +0.606 9:31:31.743
9 6.666 -44.221 9:34:11.491 15 51.857 +0.384 9:41:13.810 6 1:19.231 +27.461 9:32:50.974
10 2:16.010 +1:25.123 9:36:27.501 16 52.863 +1.390 9:42:06.673 7 53.320 +1.550 9:33:44.294
1 51.047 +0.160 9:37:18.548 17 52.234 +0.761 9:42:58.907 8 53.287 +1.517 9:34:37.581
12 51.152 +0.265 9:38:09.700 p18 55.881 +4.408 9:43:54.788 9 52.868 +1.098 9:35:30.449
13 50.887 9:39:00.587 19 2:12.470 +1:20.997 9:46:07.258 10 52.091 +0.321 9:36:22.540
14 51.736 +0.849 9:39:52.323 11 52.149 +0.379 9:37:14.689
15 51.319 +0.432 9:40:43.642 (66) Joakim Strid 12 52.726 +0.956 9:38:07.415
p16 1:09.805 +18.918 9:41:53.447 1 54.380 +2.789 9:27:54.390 13 52.261 +0.491 9:38:59.676
17 8.193 -42.694 9:42:01.640 2 52.782 +1.191 9:28:47.172 14 53.701 +1.931 9:39:53.377
3 51.971 +0.380 9:29:39.143 15 52.710 +0.940 9:40:46.087
(9) Kalle Berggren 4 53.492 +1.901 9:30:32.635 16 53.640 +1.870 9:41:39.727
1 55.610 +4.329 9:28:15.908 5 54.041 +2.450 9:31:26.676 17 53.378 +1.608 9:42:33.105
2 52.450 +1.169 9:29:08.358 6 51.882 +0.291 9:32:18.558 18 52.963 +1.193 9:43:26.068
3 52.054 +0.773 9:30:00.412 7 51.591 9:33:10.149 19 53.353 +1.583 9:44:19.421
4 51.779 +0.498 9:30:52.191 p8 57.122 +5.531 9:34:07.271 20 53.954 +2.184 9:45:13.375
5 51.711 +0.430 9:31:43.902 21 55.526 +3.756 9:46:08.901
6 52578 +1.297 9:32:36.480 (5) Robin Lassander
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Roger Joleby
1 57.548 +5.593 9:28:02.029
2 54.904 +2.949 9:28:56.933
3 53.755 +1.800 9:29:50.688
p4 56.463 +4.508 9:30:47.151
5 1:59.940  +1:07.985 9:32:47.091
6 54.855 +2.900 9:33:41.946
7 53.513 +1.558 9:34:35.459
8 53.050 +1.095 9:35:28.509
9 52.382 +0.427 9:36:20.891
p10 55.632 +3.677 9:37:16.523
11 213762 +1:21.807 9:39:30.285
12 52.931 +0.976 9:40:23.216
13 52,562 +0.607 9:41:15.778
14 52.867 +0.912 9:42:08.645
15 52.680 +0.725 9:43:01.325
16 51.955 9:43:53.280
17 52.163 +0.208 9:44:45.443
p18 58.913 +6.958 9:45:44.356
(7) Anders Ekdahl
1 1:00.715 +8.670 928:27.733
2 56.150 +4.105 9:29:23.883
3 54.900 +2.855 9:30:18.783
4 52.697 +0.652 9:31:11.480
5 52.045 9:32:03.525
6 52214 +0.169 9:32:55.739
p7 55.737 +3.692 9:33:51.476
(99) Mats Ricknéas
1 1:00.017 +6.386 9:32:46.028
2 58.099 +4.468 9:33:44.127
3 54.847 +1.216 9:34:38.974
4 54.605 +0.974 9:35:33.579
5 56.120 +2.489 9:36:29.699
6 55.243 +1.612 9:37:24.942
7 57.784 +4.153 9:38:22.726
8 1:05.110 +11.479 9:39:27.836
9 1:03.638 +10.007 9:40:31.474
10 55.093 +1.462 9:41:26.567
11 55.847 +2.216 9:42:22.414
12 54.197 +0.566 9:43:16.611
13 53.631 9:44:10.242
14 55.308 +1.677 9:45:05.550
15 56.388 +2.757 9:46:01.938
(22) Filip Engdahl
1 1:00.968 +6.342 92827174
2 56.264 +1.638 9:29:23.438
3 55.779 +1.153 9:30:19.217
4 54.976 +0.350 9:31:14.193
5 55.442 +0.816 9:32:09.635
6 55.233 +0.607 9:33:04.868
7 57.824 +3.198 9:34:02.692
8 54.626 9:34:57.318
9 55.159 +0.533 9:35:52.477
10 54.865 +0.239 9:36:47.342
11 54.990 +0.364 9:37:42.332
12 54.695 +0.069 9:38:37.027
13 56.458 +1.832 9:39:33.485
14 1:05.985 +11.359 9:40:39.470
p15 1:08.431 +13.805 9:41:47.901
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